9/7/2021 3:26:34 PM

Route:6 HSMSA Elephant

7:09 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:31 am
7:35 am
7:36 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST
GARAGE

Sultan School District 311
Bus Stop Locations For 6 HSMSA Elephant HSMS AM

Bus Yard

Bryant Rd @ Cascade Ct [N]
Kessler Dr@Perkins Way [NW]
Kessler Dr@Merea Ln [W]
Eagle Dr @ Cheryl Way [S]
Eagle Dr @ Hiatt Ct [SW]

US2 @ Walbrun Rd [N]
SULTAN HIGH SCHOOL
SULTAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bus Yard

Route Last Updated: 9/7/2021

Page 1



