Sultan School District 311 Bus Stop Locations For 6 HSMSA Elephant HSMS AM

Route:6 HSMSA Elephant

7:09 am	START	Bus Yard
7:17 am	STOP	Bryant Rd @ Cascade Ct [N]
7:18 am	STOP	Kessler Dr@Perkins Way [NW]
7:20 am	STOP	Kessler Dr@Merea Ln [W]
7:21 am	STOP	Eagle Dr @ Cheryl Way [S]
7:22 am	STOP	Eagle Dr @ Hiatt Ct [SW]
7:24 am	STOP	US2 @ Walbrun Rd [N]
7:31 am	STOP	SULTAN HIGH SCHOOL
7:35 am	DEST	SULTAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:36 am	GARAGE	Bus Yard

Route Last Updated: 9/7/2021